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Judge
Damell, K

Damell , K

Darnell, K
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Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Number

DCV-20785-
23

DCV-20326-
20

DCV-20831-
23

DCV-20831-
23

DCv-20831-
23

DCV-20831-
23

DCV-20797-
23

DCV-20888-
23
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DCV-20789-
23
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DCV-20785-
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Case Style

IN THE
INTERES OF
G.0. AND J.0.
IN THE
INTEREST OF
R.S.

IN THE
INTEREST OF
ESCALONA/GA
RCIA
CHILD(REN)

IN THE
INTEREST OF
ESCALONA/GA
RCIA
CHILD(REN)

IN THE
INTEREST OF
ESCALONA/GA
RCIA
CHILD(REN)

IN THE
INTEREST OF
A.E. AND 1.G.
IN THE
INTEREST OF
ER.

IN THE
INTEREST OF
G.A. AND E.P,
ITIO AT

ITIO BG

ITIO GA AND
EP
ITIO E-G

IN THE
INTEREST OF
G.0. AND J.O,,
CHILDREN

IN THE
INTEREST OF
RGS.P, A
CHILD

IN THE
INTEREST OF
AT.,ACHILD
IN THE
INTEREST OF
RGS.P, A
CHILD

DIANA PEREZ
AS NEXT OF
FRIEND OF
M.P., A MINOR
CHILD -v§-
SAYRA
ROJERO
PEREZ
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Ad Litem
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Aftomey
Attorney

Attorney

Altorney

Attornay

Altorney

Attormey

Approval
Date
02/12/2024
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Fee Amount Hours Billed

0
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